2CDC131021D0201 - 3
Resistance and power loss per pole
Type Setting range Resistance per pole Power loss per pole
lower value
A
upper value
A
Ω
at lower value
W
at upper value
W
MS132-0.16 0.10 0.16 66.00 0.7 1.7
MS132-0.25 0.16 0.25 25.50 0.7 1.7
MS132-0.4 0.25 0.40 10.38 0.7 1.7
MS132-0.63 0.40 0.63 4.36 0.7 1.7
MS132-1.0 0.63 1.00 1.605 0.7 1.7
MS132-1.6 1.00 1.60 0.648 0.7 1.7
MS132-2.5 1.60 2.50 0.272 0.7 1.7
MS132-4.0 2.50 4.00 0.106 0.7 1.7
MS132-6.3 4.00 6.30 0.046 0.7 1.7
MS132-10 6.30 10.0 0.024 0.9 2.4
MS132-12 8.00 12.0 0.016 1.0 2.3
MS132-16 10.0 16.0 0.011 1.1 2.8
MS132-20 16.0 20.0 0.0057 1.5 2.3
MS132-25 20.0 25.0 0.0045 1.8 2.8
MS132-32 25.0 32.0 0.0030 1.9 3.1
4 - 2CDC131021D0201
Technical data IEC/EN
Data at TA = 40 °C and at rated values, if nothing else indicated
Main circuit